MILLARD COUNTY FUND 71 - UNEMPLOYMENT

Account ID

Revenue
71-3300
71-3601
71-3820
71-3850

Expense
71-4771-161000
71-4771-180001

Description

INTERGOVERNMENTAL

INTEREST

TRANSFERS FROM OTHERS

FUND BALANCE APPROPRIATION
UNEMPLOYMENT TOTAL REVENUE

MISC. SERVICES
FUND BALANCE INCREASE
UNEMPLOYMENT TOTAL EXPENSE
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2024 Original
BUDGET
Accounts

$0.00
$11,850.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,850.00

$3,000.00
$8,850.00
$11,850.00

2025 Proposed
BUDGET
Accounts

$0.00
$11,850.00
$0.00
$0.00
$11,850.00

$3,000.00
$8,850.00
$11,850.00
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