		2024 Original	2025 Proposed
MILLARD COUNTY FUND 71 - UNEMPLOYMENT		BUDGET	BUDGET
Account ID	Description	Accounts	Accounts
Revenue			
71-3300	INTERGOVERNMENTAL	\$0.00	\$0.00
71-3601	INTEREST	\$11,850.00	\$11,850.00
71-3820	TRANSFERS FROM OTHERS	\$0.00	\$0.00
71-3850	FUND BALANCE APPROPRIATION	\$0.00	\$0.00
	UNEMPLOYMENT TOTAL REVENUE	\$11,850.00	\$11,850.00
Expense			
71-4771-161000	MISC. SERVICES	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
71-4771-180001	FUND BALANCE INCREASE	\$8,850.00	\$8,850.00
	UNEMPLOYMENT TOTAL EXPENSE	\$11,850.00	\$11,850.00